
Monday, February 10 

TERIYAKI 

CHICKEN W/RICE 

or POLLOCK 

HOAGIE (B)(MMA) 

RICE (B) 

GREEN BEANS (V) 

MIXED FRUIT(F) 

MIXED LEMON 

BERRY SWIRL(F) 

MILK 

 

Tuesday, February 11 

MANWICH 

SLOPPY JOE or 

BB-Q CHICKEN 

BURGER(B)(MMA) 

COOKED 

BROCCOLI(V) 

FRESH PEAR (F) 

APPLESAUCE 

CUPS (F) 

MILK 

Wednesday, February 12 

GRILLED SALMON 

FILLET or SPICY 

CHICKEN STRIPS

(B)(MMA) 

W G RICE (B) 

CORN (V) 

ROMAINE SALAD 

(V) 

100 % JUICE (F) 

MILK 

Thursday, February 13 

VEGETARIAN 

CHILI W/ GRILLED 

CHEESE  or 

BREADED 

CHICKEN BURGER

(V) (MMA) (B) 

CARROTS (V) 

PEARS (F) 

SUGAR COOKIE 

(B) 

MILK 

Friday, February 14 

EGG ROLL or HAM 

& CHEESE HOAGIE 

(B)(MMA) 

 

POTATO WEDGES 

(V) 

PEACHES (F)  

 

100 % JUICE (F) 

MILK 

Monday, February 3 

BURRITO or 

SLIDERS (B) 

(MMA) 

REFRIED BEANS 

(V) 

FRESH CVARROTS 

(V) 

APPLESAUCE (F) 

MILK 

Tuesday, February 4 

BBQ 

PORKBURGER  or 

CORN PUPS (B)

(MMA) 

BAKED SWEET 

POTATOES& 

APPLE (V) (F) 

GREEN BEANS (V) 

MIXED FRUIT (F) 

MILK 

Wednesday, February 5 

PIZZA or 

POPCORN 

CHICKEN (B)

(MMA) 

SPINACH & FRUIT 

SALAD (V-F) 

STRAWBERRY 

APPLESAUCE (F) 

100 % JUICE (F) 

MILK 

Thursday, February 6 

 

 

NO  

 

SCHOOL 

 

CONFERENCES 

Friday, February 7 

   

 

NO  
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CONFERENCES 
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Monday, February 24 

EGG ROLL W/ 

RICE or CHICKEN 

BEEF FINGERS (B)

(MMA) 

FRESH CARROTS 

(V) 

CINNAMON 

APPLESAUCE CUP 

(F) 

PEARS (F) 

MILK  

Tuesday, February 25 

FISH NUGGETS or 

PHILLY STEAK 

HOAGIE 

(B)(MMA) 

W G RICE (B) 

GREEN BEANS  

(V) 

ORANGE WEDGES 

(F) 

100 % JUICE (F) 

MILK 

Wednesday, February 26 

CHICKEN PIECES 

or POPCORN 

CHICKEN (B)

(MMA) both/ 

W G ROLL (B) 

MASHED POTATO  

GRAVY (V) 

MIXED FRUIT (F) 

LEMON BERRY 

SWIRL (F) 

MILK  

Thursday, February 27 

SPAGHETTI with 

MEAT SAUCE  or 

CHICKEN 

NUGGETS both w/  

BREAD STICK 

(B)(V)(MMA) 

CORN (V) 

BANANA (F) 

CHILLED PEACH 

CUP (F) 

MILK  

Friday, February 28 

CHEESEBURGER 

SLIDERS or PIZZA  

 (B) (MMA) 

  

 

WEDGE POTATO 

(V) 

GRAPES (F) 

100 % JUICE (F) 

MILK 

Monday, February 17 

CHICKEN & BEAN 

QUESADILLA or 

POPCORN 

CHICKEN 

 (B)(MMA) 

 

 

GREEN BEANS (V) 

PINEAPPLE (F) 

100 % JUICE (F) 

MILK 

Tuesday, February 18 

BB-Q CHICKEN 

BURGER or  

POLLOCK 

NUGGETS 

 (B)(MMA) 

BABY CARROTS  

(V) 

FRENCH FRIES 

 (V) 

MIXED FRUIT (F) 

MILK  

Wednesday, February 19 

GARLIC ROASTED 

COD  or CHICKEN 

BEEF FINGERS 

both/ RICE (MMA) 

ROMAINE SALAD  

MANDARIN 

ORANGE PIECES 

(F) 

JUICE (F) 

SUGAR COOKIE 

MILK 

Thursday, February 20 

BEEF & BEAN 

TACOS  or 

HAWAIIAN PIZZA 

(B)(MMA) 

 

 

REFRIED BEANS 

(V) 

CORN (V) 

FRESH APPLE (F) 

MILK  

Friday, February 21 

WG FRENCH 

TOAST W/

SAUSAGE  LINKS 

or PB &J (B)

(MMA) 

WEDGE POTATO 

(V) 

ORANGE WEDGES 

(F) 

100 % JUICE (F) 

MILK  


